
B-B ( 2 : 1 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

SP_6X6

james_III 25.9.2014

Designed by Checked by Approved by Date

1 / 2 
Edition Sheet

Date

B B



C-C ( 3 : 1 )

D ( 6 : 1 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

SP_6X6

james_III 25.9.2014

Designed by Checked by Approved by Date

2 / 2 
Edition Sheet

Date

C C

D

77,83

30,00

M6x1 - 6H

13,76

78,00°

0
,5
0

R
3
,0
0

R

2,17

4
,2
4

6,
07

(

)

1
5
,0
0 3
,0
0

6,51

3,
03

3,03

2X2

1
5
,0
0


